Toilets existed within New 
Town Action Area - I at 
different places for a 
period of 02 (two) years 
under New Town Kolkata 
Development Authority         
(5 nos. Containerized 
Public Toilets at 
different places ) 

Amount to be 
quoted by the 
Bidders 

Rs. 25,000.00 
(Rupees Twenty 
Five Thousand) 

only                               
(L.S.) 

To be paid only by the 
successful bidder at 
the time of agreement 
as per Govt. Norms. 

2 (Two) 
Years. 

3. Regular upkeeping of all 
Public Toilets existed 
within Futsal Ground of 
Street No.

[...]

Public Toilets 
existed within New Town 
at different places for a 
period of 02 (two) years 
under New Town Kolkata 
Development Authority.                   
(5 nos.  Public Toilets at 
different places) 

Amount to be 
quoted by the 
Bidders 

Rs. 25,000.00 
(Rupees Twenty 
Five Thousand) 

only                           
(L.S.) 

To be paid only by the 
successful bidder at 
the time of agreement 
as per Govt. Norms. 

2 (Two) 
Years. 

Detailed Location and List of Toilets are shown in the BOQ.  

1) Intending bidders shall have to download the tender documents from the